
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
111 
163 
144 
124 
134 
108 
180 
146 
133 
121 

123 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Liam Crystal 
Sem Knopjes 
Jamie Day 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Connor Donovan 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Theo Kekati 
Lachlan Robinson 

Leo Ardolino (N) 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
10:22.639 
10:24.806 
10:25.851 
10:25.867 
10:25.890 
10:26.927 
10:28.370 
10:29.309 
9:24.679 
1:06.994 

Diff 

2.167 
3.212 
3.228 
3.251 
4.288 
5.731 
6.670 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.167 
1.045 
0.016 
0.023 
1.037 
1.443 
0.939 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:01.319 
1:01.231 
1:01.182 
1:01.446 
1:01.259 
1:01.597 
1:01.406 
1:01.622 
1:01.229 

In Lap 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 
8 
7 
7 
0 

0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31/10/2015 12:10:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.167 

Avg. Speed 

64.525 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.182 

Best Speed 

72.963 

Best Lap by 

144 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 2 

Pre Final Mini Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:46:30 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

30/10/2015 02:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


